FCRRMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-35-413-006

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

66 FT

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

261 STOCKSTILL ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-17-79
6-8-87

5-8-98
3-18-02

REMSBURG PAUL E & VELMA B

REMSBURG VELMA B
NAFF RICHARD LEWIS & MELVA JEAN

GILLESPLE ROBERT E & ROSALIE M
GILLESPIE CURT A & MARSHA K

CERT

NO C.F.
SURV C.F. 35,00
SP 90,000

SP 96,000




